0700-0745

0730-0745

0745-0845

0845-0945

0945-1015

1015-1115

1115-1135

1135-1155

1155-1215

1215-1330

JWRiverside
University
HEALTH SYSTEM

2024 Trauma Conference Agenda
September 27, 2024

Registration / Breakfast / Vendors
Welcome

Andrew Pachon, MD, MPA
RUHS ED Physician
Disaster Medicine Response

Jeff Choi, MD, MSc
Resident Physician, Stanford
Challenges and Promises of Al Care for Trauma

Break / Vendors

Raul Coimbra, MD, PhD, FACS
Surgeon-in-Chief, RUHS
What is New in Traumatic Shock Resuscitation?

Yvonne Bennett, BSN, JD, SANE-A, SANE-B

RUHS, Nurse Coordinator

Sexual Assault and Forensic Evaluation (SAFE) Clinic
Neurobiology of Trauma and Memory Formation

Kelly Smith, RN

RUHS, Injury Prevention Coordinator

Team Community! A Collaborative Approach to Injury
Prevention

Wendy McCuen, DNP, MSN

RCH, Injury Prevention Coordinator

Trauma Survivor’s Network — Because Trauma Care Doesn’t
Stop at Discharge

Lunch / Vendors

26520 Cactus Avenue, Moreno Valley, CA 92555 / 951-486-4000 / RUHealth.org



JWRiverside
University
HEALTH SYSTEM

1330-1430 Amy Young-Snodgrass, MD, FAAP
Chief, Division of Forensic Pediatrics, LLUCH
Program Director, Child Abuse Pediatric Fellowship, LLUCH
Giving A Voice to the Voiceless

1430-1500 Navpreet Dhillon, MD
RUHS Surgeon
Critical Care in the Critically Injured

1500-1530 Break / Vendors

1530-1630 Marwa Kilani, MD, MBAA, FAAHPM
Medical Director, Palliative Care
Providence Holy Cross Medical Center
A Vision of Hope: Advancing the Future of Organ Donation

1630-1700 Brian Harrison, FP-C
Flight Paramedic, Clinical Base Lead

CareFlight 2 - Parker, AZ
Surgical Airway Management: A Case Review

1700-1715 Evaluations / Check Out

26520 Cactus Avenue, Moreno Valley, CA 92555 / 951-486-4000 / RUHealth.org



