

2024 Trauma Conference Agenda September 27, 2024

0700-0745	Registration / Breakfast / Vendors
0730-0745	Welcome
0745-0845	Andrew Pachon, MD, MPA RUHS ED Physician Disaster Medicine Response
0845-0945	Jeff Choi, MD, MSc Resident Physician, Stanford Challenges and Promises of Al Care for Trauma
0945-1015	Break / Vendors
1015-1115	Raul Coimbra, MD, PhD, FACS Surgeon-in-Chief, RUHS What is New in Traumatic Shock Resuscitation?
1115-1135	Yvonne Bennett, BSN, JD, SANE-A, SANE-B RUHS, Nurse Coordinator Sexual Assault and Forensic Evaluation (SAFE) Clinic Neurobiology of Trauma and Memory Formation
1135-1155	Kelly Smith, RN RUHS, Injury Prevention Coordinator Team Community! A Collaborative Approach to Injury Prevention
1155-1215	Wendy McCuen, DNP, MSN RCH, Injury Prevention Coordinator Trauma Survivor's Network – Because Trauma Care Doesn't Stop at Discharge
1215-1330	Lunch / Vendors



1330-1430 Amy Young-Snodgrass, MD, FAAP

Chief, Division of Forensic Pediatrics, LLUCH

Program Director, Child Abuse Pediatric Fellowship, LLUCH

Giving A Voice to the Voiceless

1430-1500 Navpreet Dhillon, MD

RUHS Surgeon

Critical Care in the Critically Injured

1500-1530 **Break / Vendors**

1530-1630 Marwa Kilani, MD, MBAA, FAAHPM

Medical Director, Palliative Care

Providence Holy Cross Medical Center

A Vision of Hope: Advancing the Future of Organ Donation

1630-1700 Brian Harrison, FP-C

Flight Paramedic, Clinical Base Lead

CareFlight 2 - Parker, AZ

Surgical Airway Management: A Case Review

1700-1715 Evaluations / Check Out